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SPECIFICATIONS:
Power consumption: 10 W max.
Power Source: 115/230 VAC (-20%,+10%),50/60Hz
Outputs (relays): 115/230 VAC, 10 A. @ 250 VAC (res.)

1HP @ 240 VAC (ind.)

ADVANTAGES:

PROGRAMMING FEATURES:

- Customize logic to adapt to your needs
- User-friendly interface
- Reliability
- Excellent quality/price value

- Flexibility allows for use with all types of ventilation systems and / or other applications.
- Fully adjustable ramping curve.
- Security code to lock or hide specific parameters.
- Able to network with other IC controls and computers.

2 MODULE PORTS

INTELLIGENT CONTROL (6 INPUTS / 8 OUTPUTS)

6 MULTIFUNCTION
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2 Tunnel Stage 2

1 Tunnel Stage 1

4 Tunnel Stage 4

3 Tunnel Stage 3

5 Tunnel Stage 5

DEMO
1 Room Temperature
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

10
11
12
13 Rel. Humidity Readout
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

Sidewall Set Point
Mode:Sidewall(1)/Tunnel(0)
Sidewall Minimum Speed
Sidewall Bandwidth
Sidewall Fan Timer Period
Sidewall Fan RunTime
Sidewall Fan RSP

9 Tunnel Stage 1 SetPoint
Tun. St. 1 RunTime

Tunnel Stage 2 SetPoint
Tunnel Stage 3 SetPoint

Humidity Shut Off Pump
Cooling Set Point
Cooling Run Time
Alarm High Temp. SP
Alarm Low Temp. SP
Tunnel Stage 4 SetPoint
Tunnel Stage 5 SetPoint

6 Cooling 1

7 Cooling 2

8 Sidewall Fan 1

9 Sidewall Fan 2

10 Sidewall Fan 3

(with optional interface use for
remote monitoring & control

and data logging)

(variable fan and lighting)
(keeps last requested voltage

when main control fails)

(with optional
variable speed, curtain
or ON / OFF modules)

(cooling, heating, etc.)

All descriptions and features can be changed without notice.

Online monitoring
and management

COMPATIBLE WITH:

Monitrol Inc.Manufactured by
1291 Ampere St.
Boucherville (QC) J4B 5Z5
Canada

Tel.: 450-641-4810
Fax: 450-641-4631

Email: info@monitrol.com 
www.monitrol.com



THE IDEAL CONTROL FOR NURSERY ROOMS
AND LOTS MORE

With programmable logic & 5 other IC controls the IC series

offers numerous possibilities best suited for today`s producers

GENERAL FEATURES:

ALARM RELAY WITH TIME DELAY.

LOCAL AND REMOTE PC INTERFACE.

POSSIBILITY TO INCREASE THE NUMBER OF FEATURES BY ADDING AN OPTIONAL SLAVE UNIT
IC-610SL OR ANY OTHER IC CONTROL AS A SLAVE.

NEW LOGICS CAN BE PROGRAMMED TO SPECIFIC NEEDS & APPLICATIONS REPLACING
THE INTERNAL CM-8 CHIP.

SELECT THE TYPE AND QUANTITY OF EXTERNAL MODULES FOR THE APPROPRIATE APPLICATION.

SPECIFIC FEATURES:

6 PROBE EITHER TEMPERATURE, HUMIDITY, STATIC PRESSURE, 2- 4@20MA INPUT SIGNALS.

4 RELAY OF 10 AMP. MAX.

4 INTERNAL VARIABLE STAGES, 10 AMP. MAX, WITH MOTOR CURVES, 1st AND 2nd STAGE
OVERLAP OPERATION.

2 COMMUNICATION PORTS FOR EXTERNAL MODULES.

LCD DISPLAY.

LARGE ENCLOSURE.
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2 Tunnel Stage 2

1 Tunnel Stage 1

4 Tunnel Stage 4

3 Tunnel Stage 3

5 Tunnel Stage 5

DEMO
1 Room Temperature
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13 Rel. Humidity Readout
14
15
16
17
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19
20

Sidewall Set Point
Mode:Sidewall/Tunnel
Sidewall Minimum Speed
Sidewall Bandwidth
Sidewall Fan Timer Period
Sidewall Fan RunTime
Sidewall Fan RSP
Tunnel Stage 1 SetPoint
Tun. St. 1 RunTime
Tunnel Stage 2 SetPoint
Tunnel Stage 3 SetPoint

Humidity Shut Off Pump
Cooling Set Point
Cooling Run Time
Alarm High Temp. SP
Alarm Low Temp. SP
Tunnel Stage 4 SetPoint
Tunnel Stage 5 SetPoint

6 Cooling 1

7 Cooling 2

8 Sidewall Fan 1

9 Sidewall Fan 2

10 Sidewall Fan 3
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